
BREAKFAST

PRIMARY School Menu
Carwatha P-12 

College 

DELI BAR
Fresh Fruit (GF V VEG H DF)          from

Sushi Roll (GF V VEG H DF)
Jelly Cup (GF V VEG H DF)
Sandwiches (VEG H ) from

Gourmet Rolls (VEG H )                   from

Gourmet Salad Wraps (VEG H )
HCT Toasted Panini
Gourmet Toasted Panini (VEG H )
Salad of the Day (GF V VEG H DF)       from

Chicken Caesar Salad (GF H )

$1.50
$3.80
$1.50
$3.50
$4.50
$7.00
$6.00
$7.00
$5.50
$7.00

SNACKS
Muffin (VEG H)
Slice (VEG H)
Cookies (VEG H)
Red Rock Deli Chips (GF V VEG H DF)
Banana Bread
Frozen Yoghurt (GF VEG H)
Icy Poles (V VEG H DF)

$4.50
$2.50
$3.50
$2.50
$3.00
$1.00
$2.00

Fruit Salad (GF V VEG H DF) $4.50

$5.00

Gourmet Youghurt Cup (GF  VEG H) $4.00
Egg and Bacon Muffin $4.50
Breakky Wrap $5.50
Hash Brown (GF V VEG H DF) $2.00
Filled Croissant

dRINKS
Pop Top
Juice - 350ml Bottle
Oak Flavoured Milk 200ml
Oak Flavoured Milk 600ml
Bottled Water 600ml
Lipton Ice Tea 500ml

$2.50
$3.60
$3.10
$5.10
$3.60
$4.60

$10$10

$10

To Place a Lunch Order: 
Log in at 

www.boccaonline.com.au
Contact support@boccafoods.com.au 

GLUTEN FREE HALAL VEGAN VEGETARIANDAIRY FREE

GLUTEN FREEGLUTEN FREE

OCCASIONAL

O

O

HOT FOOD
Steamed Dim Sim (H)
Chicken Nuggets (H).                     from

Hot Dog (Extra 50c with cheese)

Halal Hot Dog (H)
Party Pie
Homemade Sausage Roll 
Chicken/Beef Burger(H)
Devil Pocket or Burger (H)
Oven Baked Wedges (V VEG H DF)
Crumbed Chicken Wrap (H)
Vegetable Spring Rolls (3) (V VEG H DF)
Homemade Bakery Round
Chicken Souvlaki (H)
Chicken Parma Wrap/Roll (H)
Bolognese/Napoli Penne (V VEG H DF)
Lasagne/Ravioli/Tortellini (H)
Fried Rice/Curry/Stir-Fry (VEG H)     from 

Spanakopita (VEG H)
Turkish Pide (VEG H)

$1.50
$2.50
$4.00
$4.50
$2.00
$5.00
$5.50
$6.50
$4.00
$5.00
$3.50
$4.50
$7.00
$7.00
$4.50
$7.00
$5.00
$6.50
$7.50

O
O

O

O


